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CANDIDATE LIST

LLM SEM-3 EXAM, DEC:2024

PAGE

Sir L A Shah Law College, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-9

M T T m

T T T m

T T T T

NAME

SAIYED AAFRINZEHRA ZAHIDHUSAIN
JOGI AMISHA JITENDRABHAI

BHUMIT AMITKUMAR SONI

CHAUHAN ANILKUMAR HIMMATBHAI
PATEL APEKSHA GHANSHYAMBHAI
GOHEL ASHOKKUMAR HASMUKHLAL
RAVAL BHARATBHAI CHUNTHABHAI
BHAVSAR BIRVA DIXITKUMAR

PARMAR CHANDRIKABAHEN GOVINDBHAI
PATEL DEEP KUMAR CHETANBHAI
MAKWANA DHARA ASHOKBHAI

DHAIRYA DHARMENDRA PATEL

THAKOR DHARTI UMAKANTBHAI
CHAUHAN DHRUVI NARENDRABHAI
BAVARAVA DIVYA JAYANTILAL
PRAJAPATI DIVYA PRAVINBHAI

DESAI GELU KANJIBHAI

VAGHELA GRISHMA SANDIPBHAI
CHAUDHARY HARESHKUMAR JAGMALBHAI
RACHCHHA HARSH JAYESHBHAI

PARMAR HARSH NARENDRAKUMAR
RADHANPURI HASANRAZA MAHEBUBBHAI
KIKANI HELY JIGISHBHAI

THAKKAR HETALBEN RAMANLAL

PARMAR HIRALBEN JAYANTIBHAI
MAHARSHI J SHUKLA

SHAIKH JAWAD HUSSAIN ZAHID HUSSAIN
KHATIK JAYESH KANUBHAI

RATHOD JEEGNABEN AMARSIBHAZL
PRAJAPATI KHUSHAL MAHESHKUMAR
PANCHAL KHUSHBOO RAKESHKUMAR
GAJJAR KRISHNA VINODKUMAR
SATHWARA KRUPA SHAILESHBHAI

AMIT KUMAR MISHRA

KOSHTI LEKHIKABEN»DASHARATHBHAI
PANSURIYA MANALL JENTIBHAI

PATEL MANSI SHANKARLAL

MEMON MOHAMMED MUSTUFA MOHAMMED IQBA
FAROOQUI NASARINBANU MAHAMMADZAKIRHU

SOLANKI NEHABEN KANUBHAI
PARMAR NENCYBA, CHHATRASINH
VYAS NIDHI MAHESHKUMAR
YOGESH“PALJIBHAI PATEL
CHAUHAN PARTH BALKRISHNA
NAIR PAVITRA SAJI
ACHARYA PINKIBEN KISHRBHATI
PRAJAPATI POOJABEN VISHNUBHAI
RATHOD POOJABEN YOGESHBHAI
KATARIYA PRADIPBHAI RAJUBHAI
PATEL PRIYA SANJAYBHAI
PRAJAPATI RINKU KISHORKUMAR
DAVE RIYA RISHIKESHBHAI
CHAVDA SAGAR JAGDISHBHAI
CANDIDATE LIST

LLM SEM-3 EXAM, DEC:2024
NAME

JHA SAKSHI SOMNATH
KAPADIYA SANDIP ASHOKBHAI

APN
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TAKHTANI SANJANA MAHESH

RANA SHIVANI PRAVINBHAI

MAHARSHI SONI

BHANUSHALI UTTAMKMAR VITTHALDASH
MAKWANA VAIBHAV MAHENDRAKUMAR
PARMAR VAISHALI JASHVANTBHAI
SUTHAR VIDHIBEN ROHITBHAI
KOTHARI VRUNJAL SANJAY

*¥*** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 63

CANDIDATE LIST

LLM SEM-3 EXAM, DEC:2024

011
053
029
038
063
051
037
045

002
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I M Nanawati Law College, Nr. Law Garden, Ahmedabad-6

M T T m

M Tm/m m

NAME

MONAPARA ABHISHEK NARENDRABHAI
MANKAD AGNEYA BHAVYESH

NANWANI ANMOL SURESHKUMAR
KRISHNA ASHOKBHAI CHAUHAN

PAWAR ASHU KETANBHAI

MAHIDA ASHVINBHAI YOELBHAI
SHARMA ATUL RADHESHYAM

VASAVA BHARTIBEN VIRJIBHAI

SHAH BHAVIKKUMAR KIRTIKUMAR
INSHA BHURANI

PANCHAL DARSHAN CHIMANBHATI
KOTHARI DARSHAN KALPESHKUMAR
KHANDEKA DARSHAN MAYURDHAVAJ
KHOSLA DHANRAJ JITENDRA
PRAJAPATI DHARTI BHARATBHAI
MAKWANA HARESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAL
ANUGYA JAIN

DAVE JANVI JAYESHBHAI

CHAUHAN JAYDEEPSINH MANHARBHAI
VYAS JAYMIN PUSHKARRAY

TANNA JYOTI PRAKASHBHAT

BHATT KANAN HIMANSHUKUMAR

DAVE KANDARP DUSHYANT

AAGJA KARANKUMAR ARVINDBHAI
THAKOR KAREENA MANOJKUMAR
RATHOD KAUSHALS KUMAR PRAVIN BHAI
MODI KAUSHAL PANKAJKUMAR
PATELsKETUL RAKESHBHAI

NAKUM KEVIN SHATILESH

PRAJARATI /KHUSHBUBEN MANUBHAI
VANIYA KRISHNAKUMARI JAGDISHBHAI
MAKWANA“KRUPALIBEN BIPINKUMAR
VAGHANI MAYA MAHESHBHAI

MANSURI MOHAMMED FAIZ ISHAQBHAI
SHATIKH MUSKAN BANU LIYAKATHUSAIN
BARIYA NAKUL RAMSINH

BHABHOR NAVALSINH KIKABHAI
MOMIN NEESA NAZIRHUSEN

MODHA NIKET SUNILBHAI

PRAJAPATI NISHITA VINODKUMAR
DARJI NITINKUMAR SHIVRAMBHAI
BAGHEL OMPRAKASH RAMVARAN
KHAMBHALIYA PARTHIK VAGHAJIBHAI
DATANIYA PAYALBAHEN SHRIKANTBHAI
MODHA PRANAV VIBHUTIKUMAR
CHAVDA RAHULBHAI GORADHANBHAI
PARMAR ROSHNI LALITBHAI

PATANI SANGITABEN ISHWARBHAI

APN
014
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024
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008
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BHAVSAR SAVAN HITESHKUMAR

PRAJAPATI SEEMABEN MELABHAI

SHAH SHIVANI HITESH

PANDYA SMIT KETANBHAI

ASODARIYA TAMANNA RAMESHBHAI
CANDIDATE LIST

LLM SEM-3 EXAM, DEC:2024

NAME

SHAH TITHI PARESH

PATEL TWISHA CHIRAG

DESAI URVESHBHAI HEMRAJBHAI
KHAMAR UTSAV HEMANT

CHAUHAN VISHAKHABAHEN MUKESHBHAI
RABARI YASHBHAI HEMRAJBHAI

*¥*** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 59

Motilal Nehru Law College, Relief Road,

T Tismom/m T

CANDIDATE LIST

LLM SEM-3 EXAM, DEC:2024

NAME

TRIPATHI AASTHA KIRANBHAI
UPADHYAY AAYUSHI VIPULBHAI
KANOJIA ABHISHEK PRAKASHBHAI
ESHANI AMIT VERMA

PARMAR ANJANABAHEN BHAGVANDAS
SHAH ANKIT HEMANTKUMAR

SOLANKI AVINASH BADHABHAI

SONI AYUSHI RAJESHKUMAR

THAKOR BHAVESH ASHOKBHAZ

DABHI BHAVESH ASHOKKUMAR

RAVAL BRINDA HEMANTKUMAR

DESAI DARSHAN MALJIBHAI
PATADIYA DHARMESHKUMAR MAKANLAL
PANCHAL DHAVAL ARVINDBHAI
PATEL DHRUVI DILIPBHAI

CHAUHAN DHWANIKA RAJESH
DHARWAL DIVYABEN PRAKASHKUMAR
RADHANPURI [FAIZAN MAHEBUBBHAI
JOGAL GITABEN VIKRAMBHAI
KADLYA HARSHIL“NANDKISHOR
PATEL HET BHARATBHAI

KORADIYA HETAL, RAMESHBHAI
VAISHNAV' HINAKUMARI KETANKUMAR
GAJERA™HIRAL HARESHBHAI

VALA HIRALBEN BHARATBHAI
VAGHELA HIRALBEN DHARMENDRABHAI
SHAH, HONEY JAYESHBHAI

PRAJAPATI JAIMINKUMAR BHUPENDRAKUMAR

TRIVEDI JALPABEN PRAKASHKUMAR
CHAUHAN JANVI ARVINDBHAT
MORDHARA JAYESH PARSHOTAMBHAI
PATEL JEET DIGESHBHAI

RAJPAL JIGARKUMAR MAHESHBHAI
CHAUHAN KALPESHBHAI VINODBHAI
VAJA KEYUREEBEN ATULBHAI
PAREKH KRISHNA NITINKUMAR
AVINASH KUMAWAT

MINAKSHI MAHESHBHAI CHAVDA
DABHI MANA SURESHCHANDRA
JADAV MANALI MAHENDRAKUMAR
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Ahmedabad-1

APN
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PRASHANT MANUBHAI PARKAR

MOMIN MARIYAMBANU MOHAMMAD FARUKBHAT

PATEL MILAN DHIRAJLAL

THAKOR MITTALBEN RANVIRSINH
NAMRA MOHAMAD NASIR SHAIKH
CHHIPA MOHAMMED SOHEL IMRAN
AJMERWALA MOHD ATEEQ HANIFBHAI
SHAH MOHIN PRIYENBHAI

SHAIKH MOHMMED AVESH MOHAMMED RAFIQ

SAMOL NAEEM IMTIYAZ

PANESAR NAINDEEPKAUR GURDEEPSINGH

BHOI NIKUNJKUMAR DINESHBHAI

SHEKH NISHABANU YASINMIYA
CANDIDATE LIST

LLM SEM-3 EXAM, DEC:2024

NAME

SANDHANI NISHITKUMAR CHINUBHAI
PRAJAPATI PARTH RAMESHBHAI
MAKWANA PINAL SANJAYKUMAR
CHAROLA POOJA JAYANTKUMAR
SOLANKI RAHUL BHARATBHAI
MANDALIYA RAVI SURESHBHAI
CHAUHAN RIYA GUMANSINGH

SONI RUCHIKA KAMLESHBHAI
THAKOR SAFIRABANU ISHAKMIYA
PRAJAPATI SAGAR VANAJI

LEUVA SATYESHA JAGDISHCHANDRA
PATHAN SUFIYANKHAN JAVEDKHAN
PATEL UMMEHANI ISMAILBHAI
BHATT VED MUKESHBHAI

MENON VIDYA UNNIKRISHNAN

DESAI VIJAYKUMAR JAYRAMBHAI
RAJPUROHIT VINITA KAMLESHKUMAR
DAVE YESHA PRADIPKUMAR

RAJPUT ZALAK SURESHBHAI

**** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 72

Uni.School of [Law,DadaSaheb Pagla,Guj.Uni.,Ahmedabad-9

T ™

M T T

CANDIDATE LIST

LLM SEM-3 EXAM, \DEC:2024

NAME

BHARWAD AAYUSH, RAJESH

SHAH AESHA SAMEERKUMAR
DEVAGANIYA ANJALI DILIPBHAI
DARJI BHARGAVI DAHYABHAI

VARIYA BHAVESHBHAI DASHRATHBHAI
GELOT FALGUNI SANJAYBHAI
GIANCHANDANI HANISHA ANIL
MAKWANA HARSHITABEN PRAVINKUMAR
PATIL HIMGAURI NANASAHEB
TRIPATHI HIRANMAY NIKHILBHAI
PATEL JANAVI NARENDRABHAI

PATEL KEYUR KANUBHAI

ACHARYA KINALI RASIKBHAI
KAURANI LEENA RAMESHKUMAR

ZALA MAHENDRASINH UDESINH
MAKWANA MARGI BHARATKUMAR

RANA MAYANK ANILKUMAR

RANA MITESHKUMAR NARHARIBHAI

19 F VANIYA NAMRATABEN RAMESHBHAI

042
003
014
004
024
061
053
043
030
023
062
012
054

APN
065
031
048
001
039
040
011
044
049
066
070
027
033
045
016
037
013
028
026

APN
021
010
032
026
035
006
022
004
018
031
023
008
036
030
027
015
016
017
025

047
047
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047
047
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DABHI NAVAGHANSINH JAVANSINH
CHAVDA NAVDEEP RAMESHBHAI
GOLANI NILAMBEN RAGUBHAT
PANESAR PARMEETKAUR BHUPENDRASINGH
CHARAN POOJA MANOJKUMAR

UMAP PRIYANKA KANTILAL

RATHOD RAVI BHARATKUMAR

BAGHEL REEMA DEVI HIRALAL
SAIYAD SABANA NOORMOHAMMAD
PRIYA SAINI

VAGHELA SHEETAL RAMESHBHATI
PATEL SHRADDHAKUMARI PRAVINBHAI
MAKAVANA SIDDHARTH MUKUNDBHAI
SINGH SONAM KUMARI GIRISH

SONI SONU HITESHKUMAR

PANDYA YASH CHANDRAKANT

GUPTA ZEEL RAJESH

*¥*** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 36

CANDIDATE LIST

LLM SEM-3 EXAM, DEC:2024

NAME

DABHI AJAYKUMAR RUMALIJI

JOSHI ALPESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI
WAGHMARE ANIKET TEJRAO
PRAJAPATI ANJANABEN KANJIBHAI
MAKWANA ANJUBEN MANSINGBHAT
PATEL APEXA YOGESHKUMAR

PARMAR ASHAVINKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAIL
SANGHAVI ASHVIBEN SANJAYKUMAR
CHAUHAN AVANIKABEN VIKRAMSINH
NAYEE AVNIBEN ALKESHKUMAR
SHRIMALI BHANUPRASAD GAURISHANKAR
PANDOR BHUMIKABEN NATUBHATI
JOSHI CHANDRAKANT¢MAHADEV
CHAVDA DARSHANKUMAR®BHUDARBHAI
PATEL DHARA MUKESHBHAT

SAIYAD HAIDARALI MIRSABMIYA

RAJ HARDIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI
THAKAR (HARSH DILIPBHAI

BHABHOR HEMANTKUMAR TERSINGBHAI
MAHERA HEMAXI MOHANBHAI

SAIYED TFATEKHAR AMIRALI
CHAUHAN "ISHA' SHAILESHBHAI
THAKOR™JAY .MAHENDRABHAI

JAISWAL JAYESH KAMLESHKUMAR
CHAUHAN JAYPALSINH DILIPSINH
MODI, JIGNESH RAMCHANDRA

VADAR JITENDRAKUMAR BALUBHAI
BAGHEL JYOTI KAMLESH BHAI
THAKKAR KARISHMABEN RAMANLAL
THAKOR KETULKUMAR BECHARJI
RAVAL KINJAL BHARATBHAI

NINAMA KINJALBEN SAKRAJI
THAKKAR KIRANBEN RAMESHBHAI
PRAJAPATI KIRANKUMAR AMRUTBHAI
BHAVSAR KRISHNA CHIRAGKUMAR
VIHOL KULDIPKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI
CHUDASAMA MADHURIBAHEN PRAKASHBHAI
PRAJAPATI MAMTA LAXMANBHAI
KAMBLE MANTHAN CHANDRAKANT
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001
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012
028
034
020
011
029

Siddarth Law College, Sector-16, Gandhinagar
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CANDIDATE LIST

LM SEM-3 EXAM, DEC:2024

NAME

SHAIKH AAFRIN MO ARIF

DESAI ASHABEN AMRATBHAI
TRIVEDI DHARABEN VIJAYKUMAR

KUSHVAH DHARMENDRA RAMESHCHANDRA
SOLANKI DHARMENDRASINH BHIKHUBHATI

DAFDA DHIRAGNA HIMATLAL

VAISHNAV DHRUVANG MAHESHCHANDRA

DEVRAJ DHYEYKUMAR MANGALDAS
SOLANKI HITESHBHAI MULJIBHAI
DARSHAN JITENDRAKUMAR BHATT

F RAVAL MEGHAVI MUKESHBHAI 013
DARJI MIHIR PRAKASHBHAI 002
PATEL MUKESHKUMAR DEVIDAS 021
JOGRANA NEEL SAJANBHAI 030

F VALAND NIRALBEN RAMESHBHAI 055
PARMAR PARIMAL PURUSHOTAMBHAI 066

F PATEL PELESNA BHARATKUMAR 033
DINDOR PIYUSHKUMAR SURTANBHAI 029
BHIMANI PRASHANTKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI 051

F TRIVEDI PRASHASTI VIKRANTBHAI 047

F CHAUHAN PRESHA VINDODBHAI 053
THAKOR RAHULKUMAR ISHVARBHAI 042
ZALA RAJENDRAKUMAR RANGATSINH 032
RAO RAJENDRASINGH AMRUTLAL 078

CANDIDATE LIST

LLM SEM-3 EXAM, DEC:2024
NAME APN
BIHOLA RAJVEERSINH HARENDRASINH 063

F SONI RASHMI GANESHBHAI 080
NAYI RAVINDRA KIRTIKUMAR 009

F SHUKLA RIDDHIBEN JAYESHBHAI 077

F VAGHELA RIDDHIBEN RAMANBHAI 031

F SHAH RITUBEN ARVINDKUMAR 070

F THAKKAR SEJAL VIJAYKUMAR 043

F CHAUHAN SHAINIREETH RAMVRIKASHSINGH 037

F CHAUHAN SHARMISHTHA VITTHALBHAI 028

F RAVAL SHWETABEN JAYANTIBHAI 017

F PANCHAL SHWETABEN SURESHBHAI 015

F PARIKH SIMPLE MAHENDRABHAI 045

F CHAUHAN SONAL KISHORSINGH 050

F CHAUHAN SONAL SHIVABHAI 079

F PATEL SRUSHTIBEN KAMLESHBHAI 041
CHAVDA SUNILSINH VANRAJSINH 072
SUVAR SURYAKANTBHAI LALUBHAI 008

F KHATRI SWAPNAL MAHENDRAKUMAR 067
MEHTA TEJAS MUKESHKUMAR @35
BHUVA TUSHAR PREMJIBHAI 001
RANA UMESHSINGH GOPALSINGH 062

F SHAH VAISHALI VINAYCHANDRA 020

F CHAUHAN VAISHALIBEN, JITENDRASINH 006

F RAJVI VIJAYSINH VAGHELA 071
KALPINKUMAR VIPULBHAI TRIVEDI 076
CHAVDA VISHALRAJSINH VIKRAMSINH 046
TRIPATHI VIVEK CHANDRAPRAKASH 056

**** QOLLEGE_TOTAL = 80

APN
021
003
019
002
016
015
014
006
001
005
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183
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183
183
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183
183
183
183

coL
183
183
183
183
183
183
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183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183

Mansukhbhai J Medani Law College, Kalol-382721

coL
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GANDHILAW
GANDHILAW
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GANDHILAW
GANDHILAW
GANDHILAW
GANDHILAW
GANDHILAW
GANDHILAW
GANDHILAW
GANDHILAW
GANDHILAW
GANDHILAW
GANDHILAW
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301
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304
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SEAT
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! 286

F

F
F
F
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PATEL KAJAL DIPAKKUMAR
SIMOLI KALPESH RAVAL

CHAUHAN KINJALBEN ISHVARBHAI
KUSHWAHA KOMAL MUKESHPRASAD
DHEERAJ KUMAR

SHISHIR KUMAR

KHAMA NAVARAM JINGER

RAJPAL ROCKY RAMESHBHAI

KAZI SHAHEZADHUSEN YASINMIYA
PATEL SUMIT DEVENDRABHAI
RATHOD SURESHBHAT MAGANBHAI

**** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 21

CANDIDATE LIST

LLM SEM-3 EXAM, DEC:2024

017 732
011 732
004 732
013 732
018 732
020 732
012 732
007 732
008 732
0106 732
009 732

MIMLAW
MIMLAW
MIMLAW
MIMLAW
MIMLAW
MIMLAW
MIMLAW
MIMLAW
MIMLAW
MIMLAW
MIMLAW
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Dept. of Env.&Leg.Order,School of Law, GU Campus

NAME

PRAJAPATI BHUMIKA SURESHBHAI
PANARA HIRALBEN ARVINDKUMAR
DEEP J AHIR

RAVAL JIGNESH NAVINCHANDRA
MAKWANA MAHESHKUMAR NATUBHAI
BHOI SACHIN SURESHBHAI
SINDHAV SACHINKUMAR SOMABHAI

*¥*** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 7

Dept. of Consti.Law & Leg.Order,Schl, of

-n

CANDIDATE LIST

LLM SEM-3 EXAM, DEC:2024

NAME

RISHABH ACHARYA

MAKWANA BHARAT ATMARAM
VADHER DARSHANKUMARS VIJAYBHAI

CHAUDHARY DASRATHBHAI JETABHAI

PARIKH DHARMESH"MUKESHKUMAR
JADAV DIVYA CHANDUBHAI
MUDALIAR DIVYA, SEKAR
RAMANUJ DIVYABEN DHANESHKUMAR
HINGU HASMUKH NARSHIBHAI
THAKOR JAGRUTI VISHNUBHAI
RIYA JAYESH MISHRA

MANTHAN K SOLANKI

SOLANKI NARMADABEN BHALSINH
CHIRODIA NIRAV HEMANTKUMAR
VEGDA PANKAJKUMAR ARJANBHAT
PARMAR PARTH MANUBHAI

PAL POONAM INDRAPALSINH
SHARMA PRASHANSHA CHAMPALAL
SHIVANI SAMANI

DHANDHUKIYA SIDDHARTHSEN BANABHATI

RADHANPURA TAUFIQ YUSUFBHAI
PRATIKA TIWARI

NAIR VIDHYA BHARGAVAN

YADAV VIVEK ADESHKUMAR

PARMAR YASHKUMAR JASHWANTBHAI

APN COL
004 772
006 772
001 772
002 772
003 772
007 772
005 772

Law, GU

APN COL
0e8 773
022 773
003 773
024 773
015 773
020 773
017 773
016 773
012 773
004 773
009 773
0e7 773
010 773
025 773
013 773
019 773
ee1 773
014 773
023 773
006 773
002 773
011 773
018 773
005 773
021 773

ENVLAW
ENVLAW
ENVLAW
ENVLAW
ENVLAW
ENVLAW
ENVLAW
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Campus

CONSTLAW
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CONSTLAW
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CONSTLAW
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CONSTLAW
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*¥*** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 25

CANDIDATE LIST

LLM SEM-3 EXAM, DEC:2024

PAGE

Dept. of Hum. Rts & Duties, School of Law, GU Campus

M T T M

NAME

SHAH ARPITA JAYESHKUMAR

KANABAR DHRUVIL VIJAYBHAI
BRAHMBHATT DHVANIBEN PANKAJBHAI
PARMAR HARSHA RAJESHBHAI
SHIKARI HEMANGINI DINESHBHAI
GEDIYA HIMADRI PRATAPBHAI

SHAH JAINAM NITIN

PAREGHI JIGNESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI
RUSHI KELLA JUGALKISHORE
KUSHWAH KHUSHI JITENDRASINGH
PAWAR KUNAL NANDKUMAR

THAKOR MAHESHKUMAR MANGAJI
MAHERIYA MAMATA MANUBHAI
SHRIVAS MANISH SHRIRAMADHAR
PATEL MEET PRAKASHBHAI

DESAI MITTAL ISHWARBHAI
CHAKRAVARTI NIKHIL BHARATBHAI
PATEL PAYAL KALPESHBHAI

DESAI RAVIBHAI ISHWARBHAI
PARMAR RUPALBEN ANILKUMAR
MITHAPARA SANTOSHKUMAR MAHIPATBHAI
VAGHELA SAPANA DHARMENDRAKUMAR
DESAI UJJVAL DASHARATHBHAI
VAGHORA VAISHALI ANILBHAL

**** COLLEGE_TOTAL = 24

*¥*** GRAND_TOTALf= 387

APN
020
018
024
015
014
002
009
003
005
008
021
011
022
019
012
004
001
007
013
017
0106
016
006
023

coL
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774
774

HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRD LAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
HRDLAW
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HRDLAW
HRDLAW
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